n	 Connector:
	 - Connector body: brass
	 - Gold plated: 2μ"
	 - Type: female to female
n	 Material:
	 - Snap Fit connector body: flame retardant
		  high impact thermoplastic
	 - Rated UL 94 V-0

® is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated. 	            PLDC026   04/14
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING COPPER
DIMENSIONSORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
USB 2.0 Full Speed 110 Extenders
Description Color
Catalog
Number
Module 1-U Black IMU1101BK
Electric Ivory IMU1101EI
Gray IMU1101GY
Office White IMU1101OW
White IMU1101W
Hubbell iSTATION Modular Face Plate Frames
1-Gang 2-Gang
Office White IMF1xx IMF2xx
xx = Color: AL (Almond), BK (Black), EI (Electric Ivory),